Cost for additional Artificial turf areas B and E and concrete path

Description

Unit

Quantity

Rate

Total

P&G including site establishment,
insurances, bonds, QA and as builts.
Traffic management assumed the bus
stop will be used for the access of the
trucks

LS

$4,754.40

$4,754.40

Excavate existing grass/soil and disposal
surplus material Supply and install
geotextile - GAP40 - GAP7 Include for all
plant, labour and materials. (excavation
depth=215mm)

m2

223

$98.29

$21,918.67

Supply and install artificial turf

m2

223

$140.80

$31,398.40

Timber edging for Artificial turf

115

$64.00

$7,360.00

Supply and install trees replacement
(planting season - April to September)

Unit

$485.00

$1,455.00

Digging and supply and install topsoil -
supply and install mulch in the top.

Unit

$1,050.00

$2,100.00

Supply and install 100mm depth 20MPa
concrete, broom finish including all
labour, boxing, base course Concrete
path in front of shed approx 9 x 2.7
(excluding the area of the concrete pad
already ordered in the winter works)

Each

$9,470.20

$9,470.20

Contingency

$10,000.00

Total

$88,456.67




