Cost for additional Artificial turf areas B and E and concrete path

Description	Unit	Quantity	Rate	Total
P&G including site establishment, insurances, bonds, QA and as builts. Traffic management assumed the bus stop will be used for the access of the trucks	LS	1	\$4,754.40	\$4,754.40
Excavate existing grass/soil and disposal surplus material Supply and install geotextile - GAP40 - GAP7 Include for all plant, labour and materials. (excavation depth= 215mm)	m2	223	\$98.29	\$21,918.67
Supply and install artificial turf	m2	223	\$140.80	\$31,398.40
Timber edging for Artificial turf	lm	115	\$64.00	\$7,360.00
Supply and install trees replacement (planting season - April to September)	Unit	3	\$485.00	\$1,455.00
Digging and supply and install topsoil - supply and install mulch in the top.	Unit	2	\$1,050.00	\$2,100.00
Supply and install 100mm depth 20MPa concrete, broom finish including all labour, boxing, base course Concrete path in front of shed approx 9 x 2.7 (excluding the area of the concrete pad already ordered in the winter works)	Each	1	\$9,470.20	\$9,470.20
Contingency		-		\$10,000.00
Total				\$88,456.67